Individual Best Times (All Time)

Siobhan Akers - (779320) - Bingley SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.03
1:17.26
1:18.71
1:18.76
1:19.01
1:19.59
1:20.12
1:20.21
1:20.40
1:20.45
1:21.01
1:26.01

1:34.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.03
1:17.26
1:19.01
1:20.12
1:19.59
1:18.71
1:20.21
1:20.40
1:20.45

1:18.76
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

361
358
339
338
335
328
321
320
318
317
311
259
198

WA Pts

361
358
335
321
328
339
320
318
317
338

Round

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

22/06/14
27/04/14
23/06/13
13/10/12
24/11113
27/07/13
12/10/13
21/04/13
06/01/13
28/10/12
21/07/12
22/04/12
10/04/11

Date

22/06/14
27/04/14
24/11113
12/10/13
27/07/13
23/06/13
21/04/13
06/01/13
28/10/12
13/10/12

Meet

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
City of Bradford SC Time Trials

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet

Harrogate District A B Grade Meet

Meet

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
City of Bradford SC Time Trials

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012

Venue

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Sheffield
Leeds
Shipley
Sheffield
Harrogate
Shipley
Bradford
Shipley
Harrogate

Harrogate

Venue

Harrogate
Harrogate
Leeds
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Bradford

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford

Co Bradford

Club Swam Under

Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford

Level

Level

W W w

2

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:21.01 311 H 21/0712 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Co Bradford 3
1:26.01 259 H 22/04/12 Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet Harrogate Co Bradford 3
1:34.10 198 H 10/04/11 Harrogate District A B Grade Meet Harrogate Co Bradford 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



