## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Siobhan Akers - (779320) - Bingley SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

1:17.03 1:17.26 1:18.71 1:18.76 1:19.01 1:19.59 1:20.12	361 358 339	H H H	22/06/14 27/04/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate		3
1:18.71 1:18.76 1:19.01 1:19.59			27/04/14				0
1:18.76 1:19.01 1:19.59	339	н		Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Co Bradford	3
1:19.01 1:19.59		""	23/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Bradford	3
1:19.59	338	Н	13/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
	335	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Co Bradford	3
1:20.12	328	Н	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Co Bradford	3
	321	Н	12/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
1:20.21	320	Н	21/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Co Bradford	3
1:20.40	318	Н	06/01/13	City of Bradford SC Time Trials	Shipley	Co Bradford	4
1:20.45	317	Н	28/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Co Bradford	2
1:21.01	311	Н	21/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Co Bradford	3
1:26.01	259	Н	22/04/12	Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Bradford	3
1:34.10	198	Н	10/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Bradford	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.03	361	Н	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate		3
1:17.26	358	Н	27/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Co Bradford	3
1:19.01	335	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Co Bradford	3
1:20.12	321	Н	12/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
1:19.59	328	Н	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Co Bradford	3
1:18.71	339	Н	23/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Bradford	3
1:20.21	320	Н	21/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Co Bradford	3
1:20.40	318	Н	06/01/13	City of Bradford SC Time Trials	Shipley	Co Bradford	4
1:20.45	317	Н	28/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Co Bradford	2
1:18.76 yright 202	338 4	Н	13/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Co Bradford Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
1:21.01	311	Н	21/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Co Bradford	3
1:26.01	259	Н	22/04/12	Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Bradford	3
1:34.10	198	Н	10/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Bradford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS